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Women / JE / All Ages
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jazmyn Foberg419
MG Elite

5.5005.4005.7005.800Diff:
Exec: 7.9508.2508.3508.900

ND: -0.100-0.100__.___-0.100
Final: 14.600 14.050 13.35013.550 55.550
Place: 1 1 12 15T 1 

1 

Maggie Musselman411
Hills

5.4005.5005.4005.000Diff:
Exec: 8.6508.5508.0508.950

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.950 13.450 14.05014.050 55.500
Place: 6 5 4 2 2 

2 

Deanne Soza402
Arete

5.5005.5005.6005.800Diff:
Exec: 8.5007.4008.1008.700

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 14.500 13.700 14.00012.900 55.100
Place: 2 3 19 3 3 

3 

Megan Skaggs415
Gym Acad Of Atl

5.2005.5005.5005.000Diff:
Exec: 7.7508.5007.4509.250

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 14.250 12.950 12.95014.000 54.150
Place: 3 8 5T 20 4 

4 

Rachel Baumann511
WOGA

5.2005.2004.3005.000Diff:
Exec: 8.8508.6507.9508.750

ND: -0.100__._____._____.___
Final: 13.750 12.250 13.95013.850 53.800
Place: 9 17 8T 4 5 

5 

Maile O'Keefe401
Acad Of Gym-Salcianu

5.3005.6004.9005.000Diff:
Exec: 7.7008.7007.4508.550

ND: __._____._____.___-0.100
Final: 13.450 12.350 13.00014.300 53.100
Place: 17T 15T 2T 19 6T

6T

Alyona Shchennikova427
TIGAR CO

5.2004.9005.3005.000Diff:
Exec: 8.3508.2507.9508.150

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.150 13.250 13.55013.150 53.100
Place: 26 7 15 10 6T

6T

Marissa Oakley430
Phenom

5.2005.7005.6005.000Diff:
Exec: 8.5008.6006.0508.300

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.300 11.650 13.70014.300 52.950
Place: 21* 22 2T 6T 8T

8T

Morgan Hurd507
First State

4.9004.7004.4005.000Diff:
Exec: 8.5008.7508.1508.550

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.550 12.550 13.40013.450 52.950
Place: 14* 13 13 13T 8T

8T

Megan Freed423
Parkettes

5.4005.5005.3005.000Diff:
Exec: 8.7007.8006.5508.500

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.500 11.850 14.10013.300 52.750
Place: 16 20 14 1 10 

10 
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Bailey Ferrer420
Orlando

5.3004.9005.1005.000Diff:
Exec: 8.3007.8507.5008.700

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.700 12.600 13.60012.750 52.650
Place: 10T 12 22T 9 11 

11 

Ariana Agrapides418
MG Elite

5.6005.7005.3005.000Diff:
Exec: 6.9507.1008.6009.050

ND: -0.600-0.100__._____.___
Final: 14.050 13.900 11.95012.700 52.600
Place: 4T 2 24 30 12 

12 

Adeline Kenlin416
Iowa Gym Nest

4.9005.9004.3004.400Diff:
Exec: 8.4008.1007.8508.650

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.050 12.150 13.30014.000 52.500
Place: 27 18 5T 17 13 

13 

Sydney Johnson-Scharpf403
Brandy Johnson's

5.2005.5004.1005.000Diff:
Exec: 8.3008.4007.2508.650

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.650 11.350 13.50013.900 52.400
Place: 12* 23 7 11 14 

14 

Elena Arenas409
Georgia Elite

5.1005.0004.9005.000Diff:
Exec: 7.4508.7508.4507.450

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.450 13.350 12.55013.750 52.100
Place: 30 6 10 22T 15 

15 

McKenna Appleton509
Hills

5.0005.1004.1004.400Diff:
Exec: 8.7007.6508.6008.300

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.700 12.700 13.70012.750 51.850
Place: 29 11 22T 6T 16 

16 

Gabby Perea413
Legacy Elite

5.5006.1005.4005.000Diff:
Exec: 8.2009.0004.2008.400

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.400 9.600 13.70015.100 51.800
Place: 20 29 1 6T 17 

17 

Abigail Matthews406
Cincinnati

5.1004.9005.3005.000Diff:
Exec: 7.7507.4507.4508.800

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.800 12.750 12.85012.350 51.750
Place: 8 9T 27 21 18 

18 

Margzetta Frazier422
Parkettes

5.3005.4005.1005.000Diff:
Exec: 8.2007.4508.4007.250

ND: -0.100__._____.___-0.300
Final: 11.950 13.500 13.40012.850 51.700
Place: 31T 4 20T 13T 19 

19 

Caitlin Smith510
Paramount Elite

4.9005.3004.2005.000Diff:
Exec: 8.5508.3006.8508.300

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.300 11.050 13.45013.600 51.400
Place: 21* 25T 11 12 20T

20T
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Makenzie Sedlacek508
Illinois Gymn Inst.

5.1005.5004.8005.000Diff:
Exec: 8.2507.0007.0008.850

ND: __.___-0.100__._____.___
Final: 13.850 11.800 13.35012.400 51.400
Place: 7 21 25T 15T 20T

20T

Kailey GIllings506
Stars

4.6004.7004.3004.400Diff:
Exec: 8.0008.4508.1508.500

ND: -0.300-0.100__._____.___
Final: 12.900 12.450 12.30013.050 50.700
Place: 28 14 17T 25T 22 

22 

Delanie Harkness414
Twistars USA

4.9005.2005.0005.000Diff:
Exec: 7.6507.6507.0008.300

ND: __._____._____.___-0.100
Final: 13.200 12.000 12.55012.850 50.600
Place: 24T 19 20T 22T 23T

23T

Rachael Flam426
Stars

5.1005.2004.6005.000Diff:
Exec: 7.0007.0008.1508.550

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.550 12.750 12.10012.200 50.600
Place: 14* 9T 28 27T 23T

23T

Lexy Ramler431
Kidsport LLC

4.7004.9005.3005.000Diff:
Exec: 7.3007.5007.0508.700

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.700 12.350 12.00012.400 50.450
Place: 10T 15T 25T 29 25 

25 

Shania Adams404
Buckeye

5.4005.4003.6005.000Diff:
Exec: 8.3508.4505.9008.250

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.250 9.500 13.75013.850 50.350
Place: 23 30 8T 5 26 

26 

Aria Brusch405
Cincinnati

4.4005.0005.4005.000Diff:
Exec: 7.9008.0505.5508.450

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.450 10.950 12.30013.050 49.750
Place: 17* 27 17T 25T 27 

27 

Olivia Dunne429
Eastern National Aca

5.0005.2004.4005.000Diff:
Exec: 8.3007.9006.6506.950

ND: -0.100__._____._____.___
Final: 11.950 11.050 13.20013.100 49.300
Place: 31T 25T 16 18 28 

28 

Shilese Jones408
Auburn Gymnastics

5.5005.2005.0005.800Diff:
Exec: 6.6006.0006.3008.550

ND: __._____._____.___-0.300
Final: 14.050 11.300 12.10011.200 48.650
Place: 4T 24 32 27T 29 

29 

Adriana Popp410
Girls CO-OP

5.5005.5003.5005.000Diff:
Exec: 7.0006.2506.6508.200

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.200 10.150 12.50011.750 47.600
Place: 24T 28 29T 24 30 

30 
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Milan Clausi428
USA Gym World

4.5004.7004.2005.000Diff:
Exec: 7.3507.0503.6008.650

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.650 7.800 11.85011.750 45.050
Place: 12* 31 29T 31 31 

31 

Emily Muhlenhaupt407
Colorado Aerials

4.8004.9000.0005.000Diff:
Exec: 7.1006.9500.0008.450

ND: -0.400-0.100__._____.___
Final: 13.450 0.000 11.50011.750 36.700
Place: 17* 32 29T 32 32 

32 

ProScore v5.0.5 - Copyright 1993-2014 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Debbie Williams


